VIA
QSM-8Q60
Qseven™ ARM module with
NXP i.MX 6DualLite Cortex-A9
SoC for industrial automation
applications
Qseven™ Modules
Features

HDMI
Carrier Board Front Panel I/O
Ordering Information
Model Name SoC Frequency Description
15GEC107000-10 NXP i.MX 6DualLite Cortex-A9
dual-core SoC @ 1.0GHz
Qseven™ module with 1.0GHz NXP i.MX 6DualLite Cortex-A9, 4GB eMMC, 4MB SPI ROM, 2GB
DDR3 SDRAM, HDMI, 4 USB 2.0, 1 USB OTG client, LVDS, 3 COM (TX/RX), Gigabit Ethernet,
10/100Mbps Ethernet, 2 CAN bus, PCIe x1, Micro SD card slot
15GFL000000-10 N/A QSM-8Q60 evaluation carrier board with CAN bus cable and DC power cable
Optional Accessories
Wireless Modules
Part Number Description
00GO27100BU2B0D0 VNT9271BU0DB IEEE 802.11b/g/n USB Wi-Fi dongle
EMIO-1541-00A1 VNT9485 IEEE 802.11 b/g/n miniPCIe Wi-Fi module with assembly kit and antenna
EMIO-2550-00A1 3.75G HSPA/UMTS mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with GPS and SIM card slot
EMIO-2550 3G HSPA/UMTS
Mobile Broadband Module
EMIO-1541 miniPCIe Wi-Fi Module
802.11b/g/n standards
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: Feb. 24, 2016. www.viatech.com
Block Diagram
RGMIIGLAN